VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.

after installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, current
e) QAI file Number: E11203
f) The wording “CSA B44.1/ASME A17.5, ASME A17.1/CSA B44,
CSA B355, and ASME A18.1”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
h) QAI logo shown here:
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Models / Ratings: Model Rating Description Environmental
Locations
SS6291 24 VDC,
0.5A
Elevator Safety Interlock
Switch
Dry Location
only
Notes: 1. Model: SS6291-SL22BDP-U-24-A-R-L-WA
Where:
SS6291: Body Style-Metal body
SL22BDP: Circuit Configuration-P: Parallel; S: Serial
24: Solenoid Voltage-24: 20-26VAC; 20-28VDC
A: Conduits-A: 1/2” NPT; C: M20
R: Blank: Standard reset; R: With manual reset button
L: Blank: Right-hand interlock; L: Left-hand interlock
W: Product Code-W; S; M
A: With Adaptor Plate (Optional)
2. Suitability of the product in its final installation is subject to
inspection by the Authority Having Jurisdiction (AHJ)
3. This product is certified as a component only where the suitability
of the final combination with the complete system is to be
determined by the completed system certifier.